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Dealer Name Location(s) Website 

Absolute Music Poole absolutemusic.co.uk  

Andertons Music Guildford www.andertons.co.uk  

Bass Direct Warwick bassdirect.co.uk  

Coda Music Luton, Stevenage coda-music.com  

Dawsons Music Huddersfield, Leeds, Liverpool, Manchester, Reading, 
Warrington, Chester, Basingstoke 

dawsons.co.uk  

Digital Village Acton, Barnet, Birmingham, Bristol, Cambridge, 
Romford, Southampton 

dv247.com  

Fairdeal Music Birmingham fairdealmusic.co.uk  

GigGear Harlow giggear.co.uk  

Guitar Guitar Birmingham, Edinburgh, Epsom, Glasgow, Newcastle guitarguitar.co.uk  

Guitar, Amp & Keyboard Centre Brighton gak.co.uk  

Hot Rox Nottingham hotroxuk.com  

Matchetts Music Belfast matchettsmusic.com  

Nevada Music Portsmouth nevadamusic.co.uk  

Peach Guitars Braintree peachguitars.com  

Rich Tone Music Sheffield r ichtonemusic.co.uk  

Rock Stop Music London rockstoponline.com  

Sounds Great Heald Green soundsgreatmusic.com  

Sounds Live Newcastle soundslive.co.uk  

Sounds of Frome Frome soundsoffrome.co.uk  

Stompbox London fxpedal.co.uk  

Tone World Manchester toneworld.co.uk  

Total Music Colchester totalmusic.co.uk  

X Music Dublin xmusic. ie  

 


